2024-12-01 to 2024-12-07
1 Athletics

Monday, December 02, 2024

B T1 G basketball
Mon 2024-12-02 7:00 AM - 8:30 AM

B T1 B basketball
Mon 2024-12-02 3:30 PM - 5:00 PM &

Tuesday, December 03, 2024

B T2 B basketball
Tue 2024-12-03 7:00 AM - 8:30 AM &

B T2 Gbasketball
Tue 2024-12-03 3:30 PM - 5:00 PM &

Wednesday, December 04, 2024

B T2 G basketball
Wed 2024-12-04 7:00 AM - 8:30 AM &

B T1 B basketball
Wed 2024-12-04 3:30 PM - 5:00 PM &

Thursday, December 05, 2024

B T1 G basketball
Thu 2024-12-05 7:00 AM - 8:30 AM =

, B T2 B basketball
: Thu 2024-12-05 3:30 PM - 5:00 PM &

Friday, December 06, 2024

Bl T2 B basketball
Fri 2024-12-06 7:00 AM - 8:30 AM &

BT R basketball
3,30 PM




